The Rhode Island July - September 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 08, 2021 06:48 PM
Contact Information

Name: ACADIA CENTER Phone: 2072366470
Address: PO Box 583
Email: admin@acadiacenter.org Rockport,ME
04856

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Aug 31, 2021 Salary $198.30 HANK WEBSTER

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Electricity

Energy



Environment

Transportation

Reported Bills:

H5031

H5279

H5445

H5514

H5625

H5760

H5762

H5773

H5919

H5966

H5967

H6144

H6310



S0025

50042

S0078

S0084

S0105

S0173

S0470

S0629

50634

S0699

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

General Treasurer, Office of the

Governor, Office of



Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Public Utilities Commission

Reported Executive Officials:

Abigail Anthony

Attorney General

Chris Abuhilme

Colleen Quinn

Governor

Janet Coit

Joseph Polisena Jr.

Katja Hamler

Kim Ahern

Lieutenant Governor

Nick Vaz

Nicole Verdi

OER Commissioner



Ryan Mulcahey

Susan Forcier

Terry Gray

Todd Bianco

Tony Sylvia

Victoria Scott



