

Filed date: Oct 08, 2021 06:48 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: ACADIA CENTER Phone: 2072366470

Address: PO Box 583

Email: admin@acadiacenter.org Rockport,ME 04856

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jul 31, 2021	Salary	\$118.98	HANK WEBSTER
Aug 31, 2021	Salary	\$198.30	HANK WEBSTER
Sep 30, 2021	Salary	\$176.92	HANK WEBSTER

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contri	butions reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Electricity**

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

#### **Energy**

	HANK WEBSTER on beh	alf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>				
	Environment					
	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>					
	Transportation					
	HANK WEBSTER on beh	alf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>				
R	eported Bills:					
	H5031					
	H5031	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
ı	H5279					
	H5279	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5445					
	H5445	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5514					
	H5514	Neutral	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5625					
	H5625	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5760					
	H5760	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5762					
	H5762	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5773					
	H5773	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5919					
	H5919	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5966					
	H5966	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H5967					
	H5967	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>			
	H6144					

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** 

H6144

H6310

Promote

H6310	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0025		
S0025	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0042		
S0042	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0078		
S0078	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0084		
S0084	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0105		
S0105	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0173		
S0173	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0470		
S0470	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0629		
S0629	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0634		
S0634	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>
S0699		
S0699	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>

## Reported Public Bodies:

#### Attorney General, Office of the

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** 

**Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of** 

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** 

**Environmental Management, Department of** 

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** 

General Treasurer, Office of the

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** 

**Governor, Office of** 

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Lieutenant Governor. Office of HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER Public Utilities Commission** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Reported Executive Officials: **Abigail Anthony** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER Attorney General** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER **Chris Abuhilme** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER Colleen Quinn** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** Governor HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** Janet Coit HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** Joseph Polisena Jr. HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** Katja Hamler HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER Kim Ahern HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER Lieutenant Governor** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER** Nick Vaz HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER **Nicole Verdi** HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

**OER Commissioner** 

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>	
Ryan Mulcahey	
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of <b>ACADIA CENTER</b>	
Susan Forcier	

# HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER**

# HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER**

# Todd Bianco

## HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER**

#### **Tony Sylvia**

**Terry Gray** 

#### HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER**

#### **Victoria Scott**

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of **ACADIA CENTER**